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1.  MATERIAL: 
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 " STEEL, HARDENED TO HRC 50-55

2.  INSERT USED WITH DWG 122158 - AAR M-212

COUPLER PULLING LUG GAUGE

R.188

.750

45°

GAUGING

SURFACE

0

.
5
6
3

1
.
1
2
5

1
.
2
5
0

0

.438

1.000

1.125

1
2

2
1

5
9

.31

.63

2.125

SEE SLOT DETAIL - 3X

SLOT DETAIL

(SCALE 2:1)

.234

R.164

.563

BREAK SHARP

 EDGES - 2 PLCS

AutoCAD SHX Text
122159

AutoCAD SHX Text
GAUGE INSERT BOTTOM PULLING LUG

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEXT ASSEMBLY NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
DO NOT SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
WHERE USED

AutoCAD SHX Text
LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
-01

AutoCAD SHX Text
CSTCC

AutoCAD SHX Text
11/12/21

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%uTOLERANCES:%%u

AutoCAD SHX Text
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DECIMALS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ANGLES:

AutoCAD SHX Text
HOLE DIAMETERS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.010"

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.5%%d

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.005"

AutoCAD SHX Text
FRACTIONS:

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%p

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/32"

AutoCAD SHX Text
E-TYPE / EF-TYPE COUPLER BODIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLICITATION OF COMMENTS CIRCULAR

AutoCAD SHX Text
3/4/22

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAFT

AutoCAD SHX Text
122158

AutoCAD SHX Text
-02

AutoCAD SHX Text
F-TYPE COUPLER BODIES

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION OF REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV


	Sheets and Views
	Model


